UK Parliamentary Election
Thursday 7 May 2015

Electoral Area

Chippenham
Devizes

North Wiltshire
Salisbury

South West Wiltshire

Eligible
Electors

72,629
66,956
65,995
67,523
71,212

X X X X X

Expenditure
Per Eligible
Elector

£0.09
£0.09
£0.09
£0.09
£0.09

Base
Expenditure

£8,700.00
£8,700.00
£8,700.00
£8,700.00
£8,700.00

Expenses
Limit

£15,236.61
£14,726.04
£14,639.55
£14,777.07
£15,109.08

Printed on 01 Apr 2015, Page 1 of 1



