## UK Parliamentary Election Thursday 7 May 2015

Electoral Area	Eligible Electors	Per E	nditure Eligible Elector	Base Expenditure	Expenses Limit
Chippenham	72,629	Х	£0.09 +	£8,700.00 =	£15,236.61
Devizes	66,956	Х	£0.09 +	£8,700.00 =	£14,726.04
North Wiltshire	65,995	Х	£0.09 +	£8,700.00 =	£14,639.55
Salisbury	67,523	Х	£0.09 +	£8,700.00 =	£14,777.07
South West Wiltshire	71,212	Х	£0.09 +	£8,700.00 =	£15,109.08